IQHA Districts 7/8 & Nishna Valley Quarter Horse Shows

Western lowa Expo Building ¢ Crawford County Fairgrounds ® Denison, lowa

Monday May 19 « 4 PM
Judge Cyndi Robbins

Open Working Cow Horse
Amateur Working Cow Horse
Youth Working Cow Horse

Amateur Working Cow Horse Boxing

1

2

3

4.

5. Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing

6 VRH Open Ranch Cow Work

7 VRH Amateur Ranch Cow Work

8.  VRH Ltd Amateur Ranch Cow Work

9.  VRH Youth Ranch Cow Work

10. VRH Ltd Youth Ranch Cow Work

11/12 AQHA/VRH Open Ranch Trail*

13/14 AQHA/VRH Amateur Ranch Trail*

15/16 AQHA/VRH Youth Ranch Trail*

17. VRH Ltd Amateur Ranch Trail

18. VRH Ltd Youth Ranch Trail
Tuesday, May 20 ¢ 7 AM

Judge Cyndi Robbins

19/20 Open L2/L3 Tie-Down Roping

21/22 Amateur L2/L3 Tie-Down Roping

23. Youth Tie-Down Roping

24. Open Breakaway Roping

25. Amateur Breakaway Roping

26. Youth Breakaway Roping

27/28 Open L2/L3 Heading

29/30 Open L2/L3 Heeling

31/32 Amateur L2/L3 Heading

33/34 Amateur L2/L3 Heeling

35. Youth Heading

36. Youth Heeling

37. Amateur Yearling Stallions

38. Amateur 2YO Stallions

39. Amateur 3YO Stallions

40. Amateur Aged Stallions

41. Amateur Performance Halter Stallions

42/43 Amateur Grand/Reserve Stallions
44. Yearling Stallions

45. 2YO Stallions

46. 3YO Stallions

47. Aged Stallions

48. Performance Halter Stallions
49/50 Grand/Reserve Stallions

51. Youth Yearling Geldings

52. Youth 2YO Geldings

53. Youth 3YO Geldings

54. Youth Aged Geldings

55. Youth Performance Halter Geldings

56 /57 Youth Grand/Reserve Geldings
58. Amateur Yearling Geldings

59. Amateur 2YO Geldings

60. Amateur 3YO Geldings

61. Amateur Aged Geldings

62. Amateur Performance Halter Geldings

63/64 Amateur Grand/Reserve Geldings
65. Yearling Geldings

66. 2YO Geldings

67. 3YO Geldings

68. Aged Geldings

3 AQHA-Approved Shows + 3 VRH Shows

69.

May 19 - 22, 2025

Performance Halter Geldings

70/71 Grand/Reserve Geldings

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

Youth Yearling Mares

Youth 2YO Mares

Youth 3YO Mares

Youth Aged Mares

Youth Performance Halter Mares

77/78 Youth Grand/Reserve Mares

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Amateur Yearling Mares

Amateur 2YO Mares

Amateur 3YO Mares

Amateur Aged Mares

Amateur Performance Halter Mares

84/85 Amateur Grand/Reserve Mares

86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Yearling Mares

2YO Mares

3YO Mares

Aged Mares

Performance Halter Mares

91/92 Grand/Reserve Mares

93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

Amateur Showmanship
Youth Showmanship
VRH Open Ranch Conformation
VRH Amateur Ranch Conformation
VRH Ltd Amateur Ranch Conformation
VRH Youth Ranch Conformation
VRH Ltd Youth Ranch Conformation
Leadline (child rider)

Amateur Horsemanship

Youth Horsemanship

Working Western Rail

Amateur Working Western Rail
Select Am Working Western Rail
Youth Working Western Rail

107/108 AQHA/VRH Open Ranch Riding*

109/110 AQHA/VRH Amateur Ranch Riding*
111.

VRH Ltd Amateur Ranch Riding

112/113 AQHA/VRH Youth Ranch Riding*

114.
115.

116

117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.

VRH Ltd Youth Ranch Riding
VRH Open Ranch Reining

VRH Amateur Ranch Reining
VRH Ltd Amateur Ranch Reining
VRH Youth Ranch Reining

VRH Ltd Youth Ranch Reining
Open Barrel Racing

Amateur Barrel Racing

Youth Barrel Racing

Open Pole Bending

Amateur Pole Bending

Youth Pole Bending

Amateur Stake Race

Youth Stake Race
Wednesday, May 21 ¢ 7 AM

Judge Mike Swain

19/20 Open L2/L3 Tie-Down Roping
21/22 Amateur L2/L3 Tie-Down Roping

23.
24.
25.
26.

Youth Tie-Down Roping
Open Breakaway Roping
Amateur Breakaway Roping
Youth Breakaway Roping

27/28 Open L2/L3 Heading
29/30 Open L2/L3 Heeling
31/32 Amateur L2/L3 Heading
33/34 Amateur L2/L3 Heeling

35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

Youth Heading
Youth Heeling

add Judge Gary Werner for rest of day

Amateur Yearling Stallions

Amateur 2YO Stallions

Amateur 3YO Stallions

Amateur Aged Stallions

Amateur Performance Halter Stallions

42/43 Amateur Grand/Reserve Stallions

44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

Yearling Stallions

2YO Stallions

3YO Stallions

Aged Stallions

Performance Halter Stallions

49/50 Grand/Reserve Stallions

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

Youth Yearling Geldings

Youth 2YO Geldings

Youth 3YO Geldings

Youth Aged Geldings

Youth Performance Halter Geldings

56/57 Youth Grand/Reserve Geldings

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Amateur Yearling Geldings

Amateur 2YO Geldings

Amateur 3YO Geldings

Amateur Aged Geldings

Amateur Performance Halter Geldings

63/64 Amateur Grand/Reserve Geldings

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Yearling Geldings

2YO Geldings

3YO Geldings

Aged Geldings

Performance Halter Geldings

70/71 Grand/Reserve Geldings

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

Youth Yearling Mares

Youth 2YO Mares

Youth 3YO Mares

Youth Aged Mares

Youth Performance Halter Mares

77/78 Youth Grand/Reserve Mares

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Amateur Yearling Mares

Amateur 2YO Mares

Amateur 3YO Mares

Amateur Aged Mares

Amateur Performance Halter Mares

84/85 Amateur Grand/Reserve Mares

86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Yearling Mares

2YO Mares

3YO Mares

Aged Mares

Performance Halter Mares

91/92 Grand/Reserve Mares

93.
94.

1.
2.
3.

Amateur Showmanship
Youth Showmanship

Open Working Cow Horse
Amateur Working Cow Horse
Youth Working Cow Horse



4. Amateur Working Cow Horse Boxing Thursday, May 22 « 7 AM

5. Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing Judges Gary Werner & Mike Swain
6. VRH Open Ranch Cow Work 11/12 AQHA/VRH Open Ranch Trail*

7. VRH Amateur Ranch Cow Work 13/14 AQHA/VRH Amateur Ranch Trail*
8. VRH Ltd Amateur Ranch Cow Work 15/16 AQHA/VRH Youth Ranch Trail*

9.  VRH Youth Ranch Cow Work 17. VRH Ltd Amateur Ranch Trail

10. VRH Ltd Youth Ranch Cow Work 18. VRH Ltd Youth Ranch Trail

115. VRH Open Ranch Reining 100. Leadline (child rider)

116 VRH Amateur Ranch Reining 101. Amateur Horsemanship

117. VRH Ltd Amateur Ranch Reining 102. Youth Horsemanship

118. VRH Youth Ranch Reining 103. Working Western Rail

119. VRH Ltd Youth Ranch Reining 104. Amateur Working Western Rail
120. Open Barrel Racing 105. Select Am Work Western Rail

121. Amateur Barrel Racing 106. Youth Working Western Rail

122. Youth Barrel Racing 107/108 AQHA/VRH Open Ranch Riding*
123. Open Pole Bending 109/110 AQHA/VRH Amateur Ranch Riding*
124. Amateur Pole Bending 111. VRH Ltd Amateur Ranch Riding
125. Youth Pole Bending 112/113 AQHA/VRH Youth Ranch Riding*
126. Amateur Stake Race 114. VRH Ltd Youth Ranch Riding

127. Youth Stake Race 95. VRH Open Ranch Conformation

96. VRH Amateur Ranch Conformation

97. VRH Ltd Amateur Ranch Conformation

98. VRH Youth Ranch Conformation

99. VRH Ltd Youth Ranch Conformation
Judge Gary Werner only to finish day

19/20 Open L2/L3 Tie-Down Roping

21/22 Amateur L2/L3 Tie-Down Roping

23. Youth Tie-Down Roping

24. Open Breakaway Roping

25. Amateur Breakaway Roping

26. Youth Breakaway Roping

27/28 Open L2/L3 Heading

29/30 Open L2/L3 Heeling

31/32 Amateur L2/L3 Heading

33/34 Amateur L2/L3 Heeling

35. Youth Heading

36. Youth Heeling

*AQHA/VRH classes concurrent where
allowed (subject to change)

May 19-22 Show Class Entry Fees

Enter Per Class $20/Judge

or

$400 Flat Fee (all classes)
*flat fee does not include AQHA/VRH admin fees per

judge, office fee or cattle charges

Office Fee $15/horse/event
AQHA Admin Fee $10/horse/judge
VRH Admin Fee $10/horse/judge

Cattle Charges

*Team Roping Steers $26
*Tie-Down Roping Calves $26
*Cow Horse/VRH Cattle $70

$15/run Open/Amateur only
40/30/20/10
*Non-participation must be declared at time of entry
¢|_ate entries to class not included in jackpot

Roping Jackpot
ePayback on time

For stall reservations or show information contact
Christina Kooiman 952-292-5775
(text or email preferred)
cgk112@gmail.com

Stalls reservations must be made by May 1 to

guarantee setup time, if needed.

Special requests must be prepaid by check
*Limited number available

Stall Fee: $110
Shavings available onsite $10/bag

(2 bag minimum/stall)

Prepay ahead to guarantee bags at stalls
Jumpout Fee  $20/horse/day; max. $40/horse/event
RV Hookups $20/night

Local Motels (reserve early)

*Boulders Inn & Suites Oak Ridge 712-263-2833
eBoulders Inn & Suites Majestic Hills 712-263-2200
eBudget Inn 712-263-4500

ePark Motel 712-263-4144

*Travelodge 712-263-5081

*Denison Inn & Suites 712-263-2500



